Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEW OJIF "ENGINE MOUNT PLATE" BRP SPORT XR 500F

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ14 "ENGINE MOUNT PLATE" BRP SPORT XR 500F

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5344041 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Engine support 1
. RONDELLE-FREIN

2 512056700 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *WASHER-LOCK 4
. SHIM B10 DIN127 -ST

3 20047 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH ZNE(1=10PCS 4

4 33012 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU Elastic nut M10 4

5 570127700 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Rubber mount 4

6 33004 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHeH laiika 4

7 546221 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Shim 2

8 5341161 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Engine support weld. 1

9 517244200 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 oHeH VIS *SCREW 1

10 33063 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Nut M12 1
. TIGE RETENUE *ROD-

11 570025100 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# RETAINER 1

12 40035 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU Screw M8x16 1

13 20009 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHei [Tait6a 1

14 20052 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHel [TnactuHa 3aMKa 1
. PLAQUE BUTEE

15 5344446 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SO*PLATE-STOP.WELD 1

16 40029 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M6x16 1




